
B06

TOC +559.960 mB06 - LINE 1
TRACK LEVEL

TOC +562.260 mP05 - LINE 1
PLATFORM

TOC +570.610 mB04 - CONCOURSE

TOC +585.070 mG00 - GROUND

TOC +549.165 mB08 - LINE 5
BASE SLAB

TOC +551.915 mP07 - LINE 5
PLATFORM

TOC +583.500 mB01

TOC +575.542 m

TOC +572.203 m

TOC +570.560 m

TOC +560.115 m
TOC +560.115 m

W05W05

W13

W05

W03

W03

W05

W04

W03

TOC +585.170 m

TOC +550.715 m

4445 4005

STEELWORKS ARE PROVISIONAL
FOR GLASS LIFT, SUBJECT TO T&K
FINAL COORDINATION

+551.765 m
CL

+554.685 m
CL

+557.685 m
CL

+560.685 m
CL

+563.685 m
CL

+566.685 m
CL

+569.685 m
CL

+572.510 m
CL

+574.310 m
CL

+579.710 m
CL

+581.510 m
CL

+585.010 m
CL

+587.020 m
CL

+589.170 m
CL

TOC +590.305 m

53
5

50
0

35
0

65
0

11
50

20
10

18
00

17
00

18
00

18
00

18
00

18
00

18
00

28
25

30
00

30
00

30
00

30
00

30
00

29
20

SB3

SB3

SB3.*

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB4SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1.*

SB1

TOC +549.815 m

TOC +550.715 m

TOC +585.120 m

+576.110 m
CL

SB3

+577.910 m
CL

SB3

+583.210 m
CL

SB3

TOS +589.670 m

SB1.*
SC

1.
*

SB1

SB1

SB1

SB1 SB1

24
00

50

SB2

SB2

23
50

10
0

SB2

SB2

3E
990552

(TYP)

3A
990552

3A
990552

3A
990552

3A
990552

3A
990552

16151413121110987654321

M

L

K

J

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

DRAWN BY

NAME

CHECKED BY

NAME NAME

CONSULTANT / SUB-CONTRACTOR

PAPER
SIZE

DRAWING STATUS

SCALE

APPROVED BY

DATE DATE DATE

PROJECT BACS CONSORTIUM

APPROVED BY LDE

NAME

DATE

LEAD DESIGN ENTITY (LDE) REVISION

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING NUMBER

TI
M

ES
TA

M
P

E
le

ct
ro

ni
c 

dr
aw

in
gs

 o
nc

e 
pr

in
te

d,
 a

re
 u

nc
on

tro
lle

d 
an

d 
m

ay
 b

ec
om

e 
ou

t-d
at

ed
. R

ef
er

 to
 A

co
ne

x 
fo

r c
ur

re
nt

 re
vi

si
on

.
D

O
 N

O
T 

S
C

AL
E 

FR
O

M
 T

H
IS

 D
R

AW
IN

G

A1
REVISIONS

No Date Description Drawn Checked Approved

www.bacsrmp.com

© 2015 High Commission for the Development of ArRiyadh

RIYADH METRO PROJECT
CLIENT

BACS APPROVAL

This drawing has  been Approved and
Certified as acceptable on behalf of the
BACS Consortium.

09
/0

2/
20

18
 1

9:
15

:5
0
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  STAIRCORE 59 - SECTION CC

KEY PLAN
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NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN MILLIMETERS (mm)
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

2. FOR GENERAL NOTES REFER TO DRAWING No.
M-BAR-000DS0-CB00-EDR-990004 TO 990006.

3. FOR ABBREVIATION LIST REFER TO DRAWING
No. M-BAR-000DS0-CB00-EDR-990007.

4. FOR SCHEDULE REFER TO DRAWING No. M-BAR-
1F4TS0-CB00-EDR-000008.

5. STAIR FLIGHT TO BE PRECAST. LANDINGS TO BE
IN-SITU.

6. FOR PRECAST STAIR CONNECTION DETAILS
REFER TO STANDARD DETAIL DRAWING M-BAR-
000DS0-CB00-EDR-990020 AND 990023.

7. ALL THE DIMENSION SETTING OUT IS TO IN-SITU
LANDING UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

8. FOR FOH PRECAST FLIGHT SETTING OUT TO
CONCRETE WALL REFER TO DETAIL 2, M-BAR-
1F4TS0-CB00-EDR-000011.

9. FOR LOCATION OF STAIRS, LIFTS AND
STAIRCORES REFER TO DRAWINGS M-BAR-
1F4TS0-CB00-EDR-098000, 098004 AND 098007.
FOR PRECAST DETALS OF STAIRS REFER TO
DRAWINGS M-BAR-1F4TS0-CB00-EDR-098101
AND 098201 TO 098203.
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 1 : 100

  STAIRCORE 59 - SECTION DD

STEEL COLUMN SCHEDULE
REF. DIMENSIONS

SC1 SHS200x200x12.5
SC2 RHS150x100x10
SC3 RHS200x150x12.5

STEEL FRAMING SCHEDULE
REF. DIMENSIONS

SB1 SHS200x200x12.5
SB2 SHS150x150x10
SB3 RHS200x150x12.5
SB4 SHS300x300x16
SB5 RHS300x150x16
SB20 UKA150x150x12

* =  STEEL ELEMENTS TO BE 1-HOUR FIRE RATED
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